FRUIT, GRAIN AND YOGHURT

Granola with Yoghurt
Coconut and pistachio granola,
honey, pumpkin seeds, oats
Served with choice of milk

or yoghurt

Bircher Muesli

Granny smith apple, greek yoghurt,
oats, dried raisins, walnuts,
cranberries

Porridge

Slow cooked oats, local honey,
cinnamon, cherries, chopped
pistachios

Chia Seed Pudding
Soya yogurt, strawberries, grapes,
mango puree & toasted mixed nuts

Fruit Plate
Fresh pineapple, mango, dragon fruit,
watermelon, berries

BREAKFAST

128

168

138

158

168

EGGS

Two Cage-Free Eggs
Fried, boiled, scrambled or poached

Eggs Benedict, Florentine or Royale

Omelette
Two choices of ham, gruyere, red
pepper, mushroom, onion, tomato

Steak & Egg
Grilled Mayura station sirloin, sunny
side up egg, semi dried tomatoes,

beer battered onion ring, hash brown,

brioche toast & beef jus

Crushed Avocado and Sunny side up
€gg

Tomato sauce, hot sauce, aged
parmesan on toasted sourdough

Scrambled Tofu
Shiitake, carrots, snap peas,
steamed rice

SWEETS

Belgian Waffle
Strawberry compote, maple syrup &
whipped cream

American Pancake
Butter & maple syrup

French Toast
Cinnamon French toast, peanut
butter, condensed milk, maple syrup

SIDES

Streaky bacon

Pork sausage

Smoked salmon
Dried plum tomato
Avocado

Spinach

Hash browns
Portobello mushroom

Salisterra partners with Belu to serve unlimited House filtered water for $30 per person.
To find out more, please visit https://belu.org/

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

0320

88

178

178

288

178

218

178

178

178

68


https://belu.org/

BREAKFAST

CHINESE

Abalone congee, shredded chicken, spring onion
Har gow, siu mai, barbecued pork bun, turnip puff
Stir-fried noodles, bean sprouts, Chinese chives
You tiao

Chilli sauce, soy dressing

Freshly pressed orange or grapefruit juice

Coffee or Tea

ENGLISH

Pork sausage, smoked streaky bacon, hash brown,

dried plum tomato, baked beans, portobello mushroom
White or brown toast, butter, house preserves

Two cage-free eggs - fried, boiled, poached or scrambled
Greek yoghurt, house granola, blueberries, honey
Freshly pressed orange or grapefruit juice

Coffee or Tea

HERBIVORE

Scrambled tofu

Shiitake, carrots, snap peas, steamed rice
A selection of artisanal seasonal pickles

Steamed rice, miso soup, wakame, tofu
Freshly pressed orange or grapefruit juice
Coffee or Tea

CHARCUTERIE

Charcuterie, bruschetta and seasonal cheeses
Mixed leaf salad

Freshly pressed orange or grapefruit juice
Coffee or Tea

HOUSE VIENNOISERIE

Select two:

Croissant

Pain au chocolat

Pain aux apricots and pistachios
Kouign-amann

Served with house preserves raspberry and orange marmalade

Freshly pressed orange or grapefruit juice
Coffee or Tea

EXPRESS BREAKFAST
Watermelon, dragon fruit, pineapple, mango & strawberry

Tomato & olive focaccia, Parma ham, wild rocket, olive oil & aged balsamic
Tomato & olive focaccia, stracciatella, wild rocket, olive oil & aged balsamic

Salisterra partners with Belu to serve unlimited House filtered water for $30 per person.
To find out more, please visit https://belu.org/

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

0320

308

308

308

308

168

84
188
188


https://belu.org/

