BREAKFAST

FRUIT, GRAIN AND YOGHURT		EGGS	
Granola with Yoghurt Coconut and pistachio granola, honey, pumpkin seeds, oats Served with choice of milk or yoghurt Bircher Muesli Granny smith apple, greek yoghurt, oats, dried raisins, walnuts, cranberries Porridge Slow cooked oats, local honey, cinnamon, cherries, chopped pistachios	128	Two Cage-Free Eggs Fried, boiled, scrambled or poached	88
		Eggs Benedict, Florentine or Royale	178
	168	Omelette Two choices of ham, gruyère, red pepper, mushroom, onion, tomato	178
	138	Steak & Egg Grilled Mayura station sirloin, sunny side up egg, semi dried tomatoes, beer battered onion ring, hash brown, brioche toast & beef jus	288
Chia Seed Pudding Soya yogurt, strawberries, grapes, mango puree & toasted mixed nuts	158	Crushed Avocado and Sunny side up egg Tomato sauce, hot sauce, aged parmesan on toasted sourdough	178
Fruit Plate Fresh pineapple, mango, dragon fruit, watermelon, berries	168	Scrambled Tofu Shiitake, carrots, snap peas, steamed rice	218
		SWEETS	
		Belgian Waffle Strawberry compote, maple syrup & whipped cream	178
		American Pancake Butter & maple syrup	178
		French Toast Cinnamon French toast, peanut butter, condensed milk, maple syrup	178
		SIDES	68
		Streaky bacon Pork sausage Smoked salmon Dried plum tomato Avocado Spinach Hash browns Portobello mushroom	

188

BREAKFAST

CHINESE Abalone congee, shredded chicken, spring onion Har gow, siu mai, barbecued pork bun, turnip puff Stir-fried noodles, bean sprouts, Chinese chives You tiao Chilli sauce, soy dressing Freshly pressed orange or grapefruit juice Coffee or Tea	308
ENGLISH Pork sausage, smoked streaky bacon, hash brown, dried plum tomato, baked beans, portobello mushroom White or brown toast, butter, house preserves Two cage-free eggs - fried, boiled, poached or scrambled Greek yoghurt, house granola, blueberries, honey Freshly pressed orange or grapefruit juice Coffee or Tea	308
HERBIVORE Scrambled tofu Shiitake, carrots, snap peas, steamed rice A selection of artisanal seasonal pickles Steamed rice, miso soup, wakame, tofu Freshly pressed orange or grapefruit juice Coffee or Tea	308
CHARCUTERIE Charcuterie, bruschetta and seasonal cheeses Mixed leaf salad Freshly pressed orange or grapefruit juice Coffee or Tea	308
HOUSE VIENNOISERIE Select two: Croissant Pain au chocolat Pain aux apricots and pistachios Kouign-amann Served with house preserves raspberry and orange marmalade Freshly pressed orange or grapefruit juice Coffee or Tea	168
EXPRESS BREAKFAST Watermelon, dragon fruit, pineapple, mango & strawberry Tomato & olive focaccia, Parma ham, wild rocket, olive oil & aged balsamic	84 188

Tomato & olive focaccia, stracciatella, wild rocket, olive oil & aged balsamic